$20,000 Raffle

Flea Market

Pre-sale
Festival

Total Flea Market

Food Booths

Funnel Cakes
French Fries/Nachos
The Grill

Pulled Pork/Pizza
Pierogi/Haluski

Walking Tacos/Meatball Hoagies

Ice Cream/Cookies
Total Food Booths

Beverage Booths
Beer/Seltzer

Pop/Water

Lemonade

Ripepi Donation

Allegheny County Alcohol Tax

Total Beverage Booths

Games of Chance
Basket Raffle
50/50

Bingo

Instant Bingo
Money Wheel
Over/Under
Chuck a luck

Total Games of Chance
Reinhart (Rides)
Presale Tickets

Festival Tickets

Rental Fee

Total Rides

Resurrection Parish SummerFest 2023 Financials

2023
Revenue

75,569 S

23,762 S
29,171

52,933 S

12,761 $
9,979

13,574
9,820
7,909
5,665
5,524

65,232 S

15,620 $
7,832
7,966
1,405

32,823 S

12,990 $
4,539
3,673
3,107
2,419
1,860
1,644

30,232 S
3,120 $

4,930

8,050 $

2023
Expense

23,731
130
185
315

2,676
2,466
6,068
4,213
3,331
1,637
1,642
22,032
1,707
350
1,427

1,050

4,534

177

125
15

317

2,652

4,000

6,652

$

$

2023
Profit

51,838

23,632
28,986

52,618

10,085
7,513
7,506
5,607
4,578
4,028
3,882

43,200

13,913
7,482
6,539
1,405

(1,050)

28,289

12,813
4,539
3,673
3,107
2,294
1,845
1,644

29,915

468

4,930
(4,000)

1,398

Game Booths
Axe Throw
Basketball

Buns & Bears
Cartoon Universe
Chicken Flip
Crazy Colors
Gator Alley
Green Light Go
Jumbo Pic

Kids Zone

Light Up Hats
Pgh Spinny

Pig Race
Rollerball
Scatterball
Stock the Pantry
Top the Pop
Weasel Wheel
Wiffle Toss

Fun Service Labor/Delivery

Total Game Booths

Other Income
Sponsorships/Donations
Inflatables

ATM

Total Other Income

Other Expenses
Advertising
Appalachia
Entertainment
Misc

Rentals
Security

Stage
Volunteers

Total Other Expenses

TOTALS

2023 2023 2023
Revenue Expense Profit
$ 1,228 S 562 S 666
1,720 933 788
1,670 810 860
1,856 960 896
1,563 513 1,050
1,313 550 763
1,758 607 1,151
1,026 694 332
4,601 2,473 2,128
3,270 1,839 1,431
3,452 1,689 1,763
2,747 1,153 1,594
2,361 629 1,732
1,859 421 1,438
1,921 668 1,254
1,419 182 1,237
3,267 52 3,215
1,223 720 503
1,226 515 711
0 2,225 (2,225)
$ 39,480 S 18,194 $ 21,286
$ 23,595 S - S 23,595
16,580 11,653 4,927
1,000 - 1,000
$ 41,175 $ 11,653 $ 29,522
$ -8 1,515 $ (1,515)
- 2,500 (2,500)
- 12,400 (12,400)
- 1,479 (1,479)
- 8,842 (8,842)
- 8,378 (8,378)
- 650 (650)
- 900 (900)
$ -8 36,664 $  (36,664)
$ 345494 $ 124,093 $ 221,401

*Ave Maria Academy is to receive 1/6 of the Resurrection Parish's profit, totallng $36,900, for their assistance in making SummerFest 2023 a success.



